1972 Atlanta Falcons

Passing:
Berry
Sullivan

Rushing:
Hampton
Malone
Profit
Ray
Berry
Sullivan
Burrow

Receiving:

Malone
Mitchell
Burrow
Hampton
Chesson
Profit
Jarvis

Punt Returns:

Belton

Kickoff Returns No.

Belton
Hampton
Malone

7 5 2
Pct Yards Had Pct
Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
289 161 55.7 2153 15 57 11 5.2
17 3 176 72 0 32 2 0.0
Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
222 1043 4.7 48 4 Nobis
191 897 4.7 25 4 R. Brown
45 166 3.7 23 1 Hayes
12 86 7.2 28 0 Ellis
18 24 1.3 11 0 Reaves
2 4 2.0 6 0
1 3 3.0 3 0
Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
60 760 12.7 57 4 Humphrey
35 608 17.4 51 8 Zook
26 439 16.9 53 3 M. Lewis
25 206 8.2 17 0 Condren
14 189 135 34 0
3 19 6.3 12 0
1 4 4.0 4 0
No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
41 230 5.61 36 0 Bell
Malone
Mitchell
Yrds Avg. Long TD Hampton
22 477 217 41 0 Burrow
17 334 196 30 0 Nobis
3 67 223 27 0 Brown

REPLAY
Won Loss Tie

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
7 7 0
Pct Avg.

Int  Gain YPC Rating Sks
134 81.0 39.0

38 74
11.8 4.2

Int

PN WwWhDb

No.
16.5

11.0
8.0
15

Rec Rush
TD TD

OO WO ow MO
oo h~MO O

24.0

97
26
4
0
27

Ret
TD

PP, OOO OO

5.1

24.3
6.5

13
0.0
27.0

2PT

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

4.0

Yards Avg Long

56
26

2
0
27

TD

O O O F Pk

SAF XP FG
0 25 20
0 O 0
0 ©O 0
0 O 0
0 ©O 0
0 O 0
0 ©O 0

TOTAL

85
48
48
24
18

6

6



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

241
124
91

26

497
2224
4.5

306
164
53.6
2225
43
286
1939
5.56
13.57

4163
53.42
46.58

846
4.9

13
130

Replay

17.2
8.9
6.5
1.9

355
158.9

21.9
11.7
53.6
158.9
3.1
20.4
138.5

297.4

60.4

0.9

Actual

16.5
8.1
7.2

1.2

35.7
149.4
4.2

211
11.2
53
157.3
2.9
20.2
137.1
5.7
14

286.5
52.2
47.8

59.8
4.8

11
14.7
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

70
2941
42

41
230
5.6

45
929
20.6

73

732

31
20

241
26

15

25

20

32
62.5

Replay

5
210.1

2.9
16.4

3.2
66.4

5.2
52.3

2.2
1.4

17.2
1.9
0.6
11
0.1
1.8

1.4
2.3

Actual

4.4
186.4
42.8

1.9
13.9
7.2

3.7
74.2
20

5.2
46.4

195
2.2
11
0.9
0.1
2.2
0.1
11
2.1

53.3



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

194
74
99

21

417
1359
3.3

349
173
49.6
2047
37
272
1775
4.6
11.83

3134
43.36
56.64

803
3.9

14
154

Replay

13.9
5.3
7.1

15

29.8
97.1

24.9
12.4
49.6
146.2
2.6
19.4
126.8

223.9

57.4

1

Actual

15.8
8.7
5.9
11

36
147.4

4.1

215
9.8
45.5
136.5
1.7

14.8
121.7

5.2
13.9

269.1
54.8
45.2

59.2
4.5

13
14.6
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

84
3278
39

37
228
6.2

43
1114
25.9

60

547

12

202

19

11

19

23

40
57.5

Replay

6
234.1

2.6
16.3

3.1
79.6

4.3
39.1

0.9
0.4

14.4
1.4
0.4
0.8
0.1
1.4

1.6
2.9

Actual

4
167.2
41.8

2.1
17.1

3.4
76.9
22.4

4.4
39.6

1.6
11

19.6
2.3
11
0.9
0.2
2.2

1.2
2.2
54.8



