1972 Atlanta Falcons	REPLAY	ACTUAL			
	Won Loss Tie	Won Loss Tie			
	7 5 2	7 7 0			

			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.			
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	YPC F	Rating	Sks
Berry	289	161	55.7	2153	15	57	11	5.2	3.8	7.4	13.4	81.0	39.0
Sullivan	17	3	17.6	72	0	32	2	0.0	11.8	4.2	24.0	5.1	4.0

Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Interceptions:	Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD
Hampton	222	1043	4.7	48	4	Nobis	4	97	24.3	56	1
Malone	191	897	4.7	25	4	R. Brown	4	26	6.5	26	1
Profit	45	166	3.7	23	1	Hayes	3	4	1.3	2	0
Ray	12	86	7.2	28	0	Ellis	2	0	0.0	0	0
Berry	18	24	1.3	11	0	Reaves	1	27	27.0	27	0
Sullivan	2	4	2.0	6	0						

Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Sacks:	No.
Malone	60	760	12.7	57	4	Humphrey	16.5
Mitchell	35	608	17.4	51	8	Zook	11.0
Burrow	26	439	16.9	53	3	M. Lewis	8.0
Hampton	25	206	8.2	17	0	Condren	1.5
Chesson	14	189	13.5	34	0		

12

3

3.0

6.3

4.0

19

Burrow

Profit

Jarvis



							Rec	Rush	Ret					
<b>Punt Returns:</b>	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Scoring:	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧP	FG	TOTAL
Belton	41	230	5.61	36	0	Bell	0	0	0	0	0	25	20	85
						Malone	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	48
						Mitchell	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	48
Kickoff Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Hampton	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	24
Belton	22	477	21.7	41	0	Burrow	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
Hampton	17	334	19.6	30	0	Nobis	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	6
Malone	3	67	22.3	27	0	Brown	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	6

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	241	17.2	16.5	Punts	70	5	4.4
Rushing	124	8.9	8.1	Yards Punted	2941	210.1	186.4
Passing	91	6.5	7.2	Average Yards Per Punt	42		42.8
Penalty	26	1.9	1.2				
				Punt Returns	41	2.9	1.9
Rushes	497	35.5	35.7	Yards Returned	230	16.4	13.9
Yards Gained (Net)	2224	158.9	149.4	Average Yards Per Return	5.6		7.2
Average Gain	4.5		4.2	Returned for TD	0		
Passes Attempted	306	21.9	21.1	Kickoff Returns	45	3.2	3.7
Completed	164	11.7	11.2	Yards Returned	929	66.4	74.2
Percent Completed	53.6	53.6	53	Average Yards Per Return	20.6		20
Total Yards Gained	2225	158.9	157.3	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	43	3.1	2.9				
Yards Lost	286	20.4	20.2	Penalties	73	5.2	5.2
Net Yards Gained	1939	138.5	137.1	Yards Penalized	732	52.3	46.4
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plag	5.56		5.7				
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.57		14	Fumbles	31	2.2	3
				Lost	20	1.4	1.4
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	4163	297.4	286.5	Total Points Scored	241	17.2	19.5
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	53.42		52.2	Touchdowns (Total)	26	1.9	2.2
Percent Total Yards - Passing	46.58		47.8	Touchdowns Rushing	9	0.6	1.1
				Touchdowns Passing	15	1.1	0.9
Ball Control Plays	846	60.4	59.8	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.1
Average Gain (Net)	4.9		4.8	*Extra Points	25	1.8	2.2
				Safeties	0	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	20	1.4	1.1
Had Intercepted	13	0.9	1.1	Field Goal Attempts	32	2.3	2.1
Yards Opponents Returned	130		14.7	Percent Successful	62.5		53.3
Returned by Opponents for TD	1		0.1				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	194	13.9	15.8	Punts	84	6	4
Rushing	74	5.3	8.7	Yards Punted	3278	234.1	167.2
Passing	99	7.1	5.9	Average Yards Per Punt	39		41.8
Penalty	21	1.5	1.1				
				Punt Returns	37	2.6	2.1
Rushes	417	29.8	36	Yards Returned	228	16.3	17.1
Yards Gained (Net)	1359	97.1	147.4	Average Yards Per Return	6.2		8
Average Gain	3.3		4.1	Returned for TD	0		
Passes Attempted	349	24.9	21.5	Kickoff Returns	43	3.1	3.4
Completed	173	12.4	9.8	Yards Returned	1114	79.6	76.9
Percent Completed	49.6	49.6	45.5	Average Yards Per Return	25.9		22.4
Total Yards Gained	2047	146.2	136.5	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	37	2.6	1.7				
Yards Lost	272	19.4	14.8	Penalties	60	4.3	4.4
Net Yards Gained	1775	126.8	121.7	Yards Penalized	547	39.1	39.6
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plag	4.6		5.2				
Yards Gained Per Completion	11.83		13.9	Fumbles	12	0.9	1.6
				Lost	6	0.4	1.1
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	3134	223.9	269.1	Total Points Scored	202	14.4	19.6
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	43.36		54.8	Touchdowns (Total)	19	1.4	2.3
Percent Total Yards - Passing	56.64		45.2	Touchdowns Rushing	6	0.4	1.1
				Touchdowns Passing	11	0.8	0.9
Ball Control Plays	803	57.4	59.2	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	3.9		4.5	*Extra Points	19	1.4	2.2
				Safeties	0	0	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	23	1.6	1.2
Had Intercepted	14	1	1.3	Field Goal Attempts	40	2.9	2.2
Yards Opponents Returned	154		14.6	Percent Successful	57.5		54.8
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0.1				